

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10023/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2005 in SA No. 54/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BASANT KUMAR JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, M.I.D.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 31/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parmit Saxena, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv.

Ms.Swati Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Balu G., Adv. for

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In vie of the letter, put up after six weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bh

ardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master

